
2023 DEADLINE & DISTRIBUTION DATES

ISSUE	 EDITORIAL FOCUS	 DEADLINE	 DISTRIBUTION

January	 Legal / Architecture & Engineering	 Thurs., Dec. 22	 Thurs., Jan. 12

March	 Hospitality / Food & Wine	 Wed., March 1	 Tues., March 14

May	 Environment / Transportation 	 Tues., May 2	 Mon., May 15

November	 Nonprofits / Labor & Employment 	 Wed., Nov. 1	 Tues., Nov. 14

August	 Banking & Investments / Tourism	 Wed., Aug. 2	 Tues., Aug. 15

February	 Health Care / Retirement	 Wed., Feb. 1	 Tues., Feb. 14

April	 Diversity	 Wed., March 29	 Thurs., April 13	
	 Hanford specialty publication 	 Wed., March 15

July	 Science & Technology	 Thurs., June 29	 Thurs., July 13
	 Young Professionals specialty publication	 Thurs., June 22

September	 Education & Training	 Tues., Sept. 5	 Thurs., Sept. 14
	 Parade of Homes Magazine	 Tues, June 20

June	 Manufacturing 	 Thurs., June 1	 Wed., June 14	
	 Focus Magazine Ag + Viticulture	 Wed., May 3

October	 Taxes	 Tues., Oct. 3	 Thurs., Oct. 12	
	 Focus Magazine Real Estate + Construction	 Wed., Sept. 6	

December	 Year in Review	 Thurs., Nov. 30	 Thurs., Dec. 14	
	 Energy specialty publication	 Thurs., Nov. 16

Editorial focuses, deadline and distribution dates subject to change. 


